
II Etapa CODF 2024
Brazlândia-DF 30.6.2024

Clube de Orientação Tiradentes

Pedro Prado Tolentino
UnB
Circuit : Univ M
Distance : 5000m (Dénivelé 135m)
Temps : 1:55:19 (23'04"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Adolfo Luiz Silva Andrade 0:58:32
2. Hermínio Joaquim Da Silva Júnior 1:00:33
3. Jean Muller Rolszt 1:17:50

1. 56 00:03:20 302m 11'02"/km
2. 63 00:06:02 00:09:22 483m 12'29"/km
3. 50 00:07:28 00:16:50 582m 12'50"/km
4. 42 00:02:01 00:18:51 120m 16'48"/km
5. 36 00:17:41 00:36:32 440m 40'11"/km
6. 47 00:11:39 00:48:11 397m 29'21"/km
7. 69 00:25:30 01:13:41 342m 74'34"/km
8. 65 00:02:12 01:15:53 113m 19'28"/km
9. 51 00:09:00 01:24:53 239m 37'39"/km

10. 70 00:07:39 01:32:32 574m 13'20"/km
11. 64 00:05:48 01:38:20 218m 26'36"/km
12. 52 00:07:06 01:45:26 216m 32'52"/km
13. 67 00:07:23 01:52:49 537m 13'45"/km
14. 75 00:02:09 01:54:58 200m 10'45"/km
15. 999 00:00:21 01:55:19 75m 4'40"/km
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